
 

 

TYPE/****MUST RECOMMENDED SOURCE WEBSITE 

Conservative Group Heritage Foundation www.heritage.org 
 

Conservative Group Media Research Center www.mrc.org 
 

News Blog Conserviative Treehouse www.theconservativetreehouse.com 
 

News Blog Corbett Report www.corbettreport.com 
 

News Blog UndercoverDC www.undercoverdc.com 
 

News Blog Armstrong Economics www.armstongeconomics.com 
 

News Blog Paul Craig Roberts www.paulcraigroberts.org 
 

News Blog Public Intelligence Blog www.paulcraigroberts.org 
 

News Blog Jeffrey Prather www.jeffreyprather.com 
 

News Blog The Millennium Report www.themillenniumreport.com 
 

News Blog No More Fake News www.nomorefakenews.com 
 

News Blog Deep Capture www.deepcapture.com 
 

News Blog Need to Know www.needtoknow.com 
 

News Blog Project Veritas www.projectveritas.com 
 

News Blog The Highwire www.thehighwire.com 
 

News Blog Mercola www.mercola.com 
 

News Blog World Doctors Alliance www.worlddoctorsalliance.com 
 

News Blog Center for Advanced Medicine www.drbuttar.com 
 

News Blog TruNews www.trunews.com 
 

News Blog Before It's News www.beforeitsnews.com 
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News Blog The Irish Sentinel www.theirishsentinel.com 
 

News Blog Neon Revolt www.neonrevolt.com 
 

News Blog Monkey Werx www.monkeywerxus.com 
 

News Blog**** Gateway Pundit www.thegatewaypundit.com 
 

News Blog**** Red Pill 78 www.redpill78news.com 
 

News Blog**** X22 Report www.x22report.com 
 

News Blog**** Zero Hedge www.zerohedge.com 
 

News Blog**** Simon Parkes www.simonparkes.org 
 

News Headlines Rantingly www.rantingly.com 
 

News Headlines Free Republic www.freerepublic.com 
 

News Headlines Bannon’s War Room www.bannonswarroom.com 
 

Online News Just the News www.justthenews.com 
 

Online News Brietbart www.breitbart.com 
 

Online News**** NTD News www.ntd.com 
 

Newspaper**** EPOCH Times (print & digital) www.epochtimes.com 
 

Newspaper**** The Remnant (print & digital) www.remnantnewspaper.com/web/index.php 
 

Patriot**** General Michael Flynn @GenFlynn 

Patriot Dinesh D’Souza www.dineshdsouza.com 
 

Patriot Rudy Giuliani www.rudygiulianics.com 
 

Patriot Jay Sekulow www.jaysekulow.com 
 

Patriot Sidney Powell @sidneypowell1 

Patriot Lin Wood @LLinWood 

Patriot Dan Scavino @DanScavino 
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Patriot Tracy Beanz @traceybeanz 

Patriot Praying Medic www.prayingmedic.com 
 

Patriot CJ Truth @CJtruth 

Patriot Ron Watkins @codemoneyz 

Patriot Amazing Polly www.amazingpolly.net/index.php 
 

Patriot Scott Kesterson www.bards.fm 
 
 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Mark Taylor www.sordrescue.com 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Kent Christmas www.kentchristmas.org 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Amanda Grace www.https://amandagrace4him.blogspot.com 
www.youtube.com/c/ArkOfGraceMinistries/videos 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Hank Kunneman www.lohchurch.org/us 
www.youtube.com/c/TheVictoryChannel/videos 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Kat Kerr www.katkerr.com 
www.facebook.com/TheRevelatorKatKerr 
 

Patriot/Prophecy Sid Roth www.sidroth.org 
 

Patriot Group Freedom Movement www.uimedianetwork.org/en/freedommovement 
 

Patriot Group Every Legal Vote www.everylegalvote.com/home 
 

Preparedness Yavapai County Preparedness Team Youtube 

Preparedness Active Self Protection Tutorials Youtube 

Radio 97.1 The Talker (Flagstaff) FM 97.1 

Search Engine**** Duck Duck Go www.duckduckgo.com 
 

Search Engine**** Brave www.brave.com 
 

Encrypted Safe 
Messaging 

Telegram www.telegram.org 
 

Social Media:​ FB, 
Twitter,  

GAB, Parler, MeWe, USA.life  

Social Media​: 
Youtube 

BitChute, Rumble  

http://www.prayingmedic.com/
http://www.amazingpolly.net/index.php
http://www.bards.fm/
http://www.sordrescue.com/
http://www.kentchristmas.org/
http://www.lohchurch.org/us
http://www.youtube.com/c/TheVictoryChannel/videos
http://www.katkerr.com/
http://www.facebook.com/TheRevelatorKatKerr
http://www.sidroth.org/
http://www.uimedianetwork.org/en/freedommovement
http://www.everylegalvote.com/home
http://www.duckduckgo.com/
http://www.brave.com/
http://www.telegram.org/


Video - recommended The Great Reset www.remnant-tv.com/video/103/the-great-reset-d
avos-the-plot-to-cancel-trump?channelName=Re
mnantTV 
 

Video - recommended The Plot to Steal America https://rumble.com/vc53x7-the-plot-to-steal-ameri
ca.html 
 

Video - recommended Out of the Shadows www.outofshadows.org 
 

Video/TV The Blaze (TV, Podcasts, Radio) www.theblaze.com 
 

Video/TV Rightside Broadcasting www.rsbnetwork.com 
 

Video/TV Edge of Wonder TV www.edgeofwonder.tv 
 

Video/TV**** OANN www.oann.com 
 

Video/TV**** NewsMax www.newsmax.com 
 

Video/TV**** And We Know News www.andweknow.com 
 

Video/Podcast**** BardsFM Podbean:​ ​http://www.bards.fm​​ 
iTunes: 
https://podcasts.apple.com/us/podcast...​​ 
Spotify: 
https://open.spotify.com/show/46xyM2A...​​ 
Google Podcasts: 
https://www.google.com/podcasts?feed=...​​ 
Bitchute: 
https://bitchute.com/channel/bardsfm​​ 
Twitter:​ ​https://twitter.com/bardsfm​​ 
Website:​ ​https://BardsOfWarFilm.com 
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